North Zulch Junior High Basketball

November 6, Monday
November 13, Monday
November 27, Monday
December 4, Monday
December 11, Monday
January 11, Thursday
January 18, Thursday
January 20, Saturday
January 25, Thursday
February 1, Thursday

February 8, Thursday

2023-24

@ McDade

Calvert

Fayetteville

@ Richards

@ Round Top Carmine
Buckholts

Dime Box

North Zulch Tournament
@ Calvert

Richards

@ Buckholts

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

TBA
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00



